CHASE O

R " December 17, 2019through January 16, 2020
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )

5 0 Box 187051 Account Number:  000000380802857
Columbus, OH 43218- 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00186364 DRE 703 219 01720 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 11 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
ELISA G RODRIGUEZ Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
1705 PACIFIC ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
LAS VEGAS NV 89104-4017
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $3.17
Deposits and Additions 2,311.65
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -2,219.06
Fees -2.50
Ending Balance $93.26
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $3.17
12/17 ATM Cash Deposit 12/17 2865 E Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV Card 200.00 203.17
7109
12/17 ATM Cash Deposit 12/17 2865 E Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV Card 200.00 403.17
7109
12/17 Card Purchase With Pin 12/17 Albertsons #0045 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -81.99 321.18
12/18 Payment Sent 12/18 Cash App*Gloria 8774174551 CA Card 7109 -200.00 121.18
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/18 Family Dollar # Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -27.15 94.03
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/18 LA Bonita Supermarket Las Vegas NV Card -16.12 77.91
7109
12/18 Card Purchase W/Cash 12/18 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -26.88 51.03
7109
Purchase $6.88 Cash Back $20.00
12/18 Card Purchase With Pin 12/18 Ross Stores #1999 Las Vegas NV Card -1.46 49.57
7109
12/19 27228E Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 350.93 400.50
12/19 Card Purchase 12/18 Panda Express 874 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -8.23 392.27
12/19 Card Purchase 12/18 Fingerhut Freshstart 800-208-2500 MN Card -30.00 362.27
7109
12/19 Card Purchase 12/18 Panda Express 874 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -9.00 353.27
12/19 ATM Withdrawal 12/19 2514 S Maryland Pkwy Las Vegas NV Card -120.00 233.27
7109
12/19 Card Purchase W/Cash 12/19 LA Bonita Supermarket Las Vegas NV Card -34.74 198.53
7109
Purchase $14.74 Cash Back $20.00
12/20 Card Purchase 12/20 NV Energy/Speedpay 800-331-3103 NV Card -151.75 46.78
7109
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CHASE O

December 17, 2019through January 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000380802857

TRANSACTION DETAIL| (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/20 Card Purchase With Pin 12/20 LA Bonita Supermarket Las Vegas NV Card -4.14 42.64
7109
12/20 Card Purchase With Pin 12/20 Albertsons #0662 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -8.46 34.18
12/20 Card Purchase With Pin 12/20 Albertsons #0662 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -15.33 18.85
12/20 Card Purchase With Pin 12/20 Family Dollar # Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -6.71 12.14
12/20 Card Purchase With Pin 12/20 Smiths Food 4358 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -5.34 6.80
12/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Johnny Mendoza 8999411001 50.00 56.80
12/23 Card Purchase With Pin 12/21 Albertsons #0045 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -4.56 52.24
12/23 Card Purchase With Pin 12/23 Albertsons #0045 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -16.84 35.40
12/23 Card Purchase With Pin 12/23 Ross Stores #1999 Las Vegas NV Card -18.39 17.01
7109
12/23 Card Purchase With Pin 12/23 Albertsons #0045 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -8.06 8.95
12/24 Card Purchase With Pin 12/24 Family Dollar # Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -5.24 3.71
12/26 27228E Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 350.93 354.64
12/26 Card Purchase W/Cash 12/25 Albertsons #0662 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -83.05 271.59
Purchase $63.05 Cash Back $20.00
12/26 Card Purchase With Pin 12/25 Z-Mart 4 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -8.12 263.47
12/26 %’;\(gg Purchase W/Cash 12/25 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -53.62 209.85
Purchase $13.62 Cash Back $40.00
12/26 Card Purchase With Pin 12/26 Smiths Food 4358 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -25.03 184.82
12/26 %’;\(gg Purchase W/Cash 12/26 Smiths Food 4358 Las Vegas NV Card -75.87 108.95
Purchase $35.87 Cash Back $40.00
12/27 Card Purchase With Pin 12/27 Albertsons #0045 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -23.60 85.35
12/30 Online Transfer From Chk ...3137 Transaction#: 9015892208 20.00 105.35
12/30 Card Purchase 12/27 Lendnation Online 913-2345628 KS Card 7109 -76.22 29.13
12/30 ?f(;g Purchase With Pin 12/28 LA Bonita Supermarket Las Vegas NV Card -9.08 20.05
12/30 Card Purchase With Pin 12/28 Albertsons #0662 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -13.22 6.83
12/30 Card Purchase With Pin 12/28 Albertsons #0662 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -4.99 1.84
01/02 27228E Direct Dep PPD 1D: 9111111101 350.93 352.77
01/02 %’;\(gg Purchase With Pin 01/01 Ross Stores #1999 Las Vegas NV Card -12.98 339.79
01/02 ?I(l)\g Withdrawal 01/01 2514 S Maryland Pkwy Las Vegas NV Card -100.00 239.79
01/02 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 01/01 11 N Nellis Blvd Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -63.00 176.79
01/02 Card Purchase With Pin 01/01 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Las Vegas NV -62.66 114.13
Card 7109
01/02 Card Purchase With Pin 01/01 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -3.62 110.51
7109
01/02 Card Purchase With Pin 01/01 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -21.85 88.66
7109
01/02 Card Purchase 01/01 Panda Express 874 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -8.24 80.42
01/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 77.92
01/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Johnny Mendoza 9039482845 27.00 104.92
01/03 Payment Sent 01/02 Cash App*Gloria 8774174551 CA Card 7109 -50.00 54.92
01/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Johnny Mendoza 9048657396 20.00 74.92
01/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Johnny Mendoza 9042867637 20.00 94.92
01/06 ?f(;g Purchase 01/03 Premier *Bankcard LLC 605-3573440 SD Card -49.00 45.92
01/06 Card Purchase With Pin 01/04 Smiths Food 4358 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -9.48 36.44
01/06 Card Purchase With Pin 01/04 Smiths Food 4358 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -7.59 28.85
01/06 Card Purchase With Pin 01/05 Albertsons #0662 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -7.32 21.53
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CHASE O

December 17, 2019through January 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000380802857

TRANSACTION DETAIL| (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
01/06 Card Purchase With Pin 01/06 LA Bonita Supermarket Las Vegas NV Card -11.06 10.47
7109
01/07 Card Purchase 01/06 Mcdonald's F14809 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -7.03 3.44
01/07 Card Purchase With Pin 01/07 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -2.99 0.45
7109
01/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Johnny Mendoza 9056893946 20.00 20.45
01/08 ATM Withdrawal 01/08 2865 E Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV Card -20.00 0.45
7109
01/09 27228E Direct Dep PPD 1D: 9111111101 350.93 351.38
01/09 ATM Withdrawal 01/09 2865 E Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV Card -200.00 151.38
7109 ————
01/09 Card Purchase With Pin 01/09 Wal-Mart #3355 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -54.37 97.01
01/09 Card Purchase With Pin 01/09 Chevron/Terrible Herbs Las Vegas NV Card -20.06 76.95
7109
01/10 Card Purchase With Pin 01/10 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -3.32 73.63
7109
01/10 Card Purchase With Pin 01/10 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -17.02 56.61
7109
01/10 Card Purchase With Pin 01/10 Albertsons #0045 Las Vegas NV Card 7109 -5.28 51.33
01/10 ATM Withdrawal 01/10 2865 E Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV Card -40.00 11.33
7109
01/13 Card Purchase With Pin 01/11 Cardenas Market # 38 Las Vegas NV Card -9.00 2.33
7109
01/16 27228E Direct Dep PPD 1D: 9111111101 350.93 353.26
01/16 ATM Withdrawal 01/16 2865 E Charleston Blvd Las Vegas NV Card -260.00 93.26
7109
Ending Balance $93.26

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

e Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $1,754.65. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement )

¢ OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $0.45)

e OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $43.60)
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CHASE O

December 17, 2019through January 16, 2020
Account Number:  000000380802857

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

*  Your name and account number

e  The dollar amount of the suspected error ) o ) )

_ e Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to %ou. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other apglicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDI

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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